Contents

Acknowledgements

—

Introduction: The Christian Democratic Enigma

The Political. Foundations of Christian Democracy
Christian Democracy in Power, 1945-88

The DC Factions and Leadership Group

The Party Organisation and Membership

The DC Electorate

The Christian Democratic Party and the Catholic World

The Control of Governmental Power

R = R B Y N " I ]

Conclusions

Notes and References
Select Bibliography
Index

vii

viii

21
47
90
125
159
193
223
245

251
262
274



