Contents

Acknowledgements		viii
1	Introduction: The Christian Democratic Enigma	1
2	The Political Foundations of Christian Democracy	21
3	Christian Democracy in Power, 1945-88	47
4	The DC Factions and Leadership Group	90
5	The Party Organisation and Membership	125
6	The DC Electorate	159
7	The Christian Democratic Party and the Catholic World	193
8	The Control of Governmental Power	223
9	Conclusions	245
Notes and References		251
Select Bibliography		262
Index		274